Fire Hosetech Limited,
Unit 1 Sowarth Field Industrial Estate, Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9AG
+44 (0)1729 825 999 | info@firehosetech.co.uk | www.firehosetech.co.uk
HC Series
Instantaneous Delivery Hose Couplings -
Ribbed Tail
System: 2½” instantaneous to BS336:2010.
Ribbed tail*.
Standard tails 38mm, 45mm, 51mm, 64mm and 70mm.
Other sizes available on request.
Maximum w.p. 16 bar
Test Pressure 24 bar
Available in Light Alloy and Gunmetal
Manufactured in the UK to BS336:2010
*Also available with serrated tails.
HC Series Instantaneous
Delivery Hose Couplings
Adaptors & Couplings
NYLOC NUT
SPRING
PULL RELEASE CAP (KNOB)
PLUNGER INST. WASHER
MALE FEMALE
Inst. Hose Dia. Part
No.**
≈ Kg/pair
Size  "B" (mm)  L/A  GM
2½"  38  HC038P  1.00  2.80
2½"  45  HC045P  1.05  2.80
2½"  51  HC051P  1.05  2.95
2½"  64  HC064P  1.10  3.05
2½"  70  HC070P  1.10  3.05
2½"  89  HC089P
** P su�x -  Pair  M -  Male F -Female
Type*  Part No.
 DP  W20DP100
 DP  W20DP102
DP/ST  W20S105
DP  W20DP101
DP/ST  W750000
ST  W20S100
ST  W20S102
ST  W20S101
* DP Double Pull, ST Single Twist
Description
Pull Release Cap (Knob) - DP
Plunger - Double Pull
Nyloc Nut - Double Pull & ST
Spring - Double Pull
Instantaneous Washer
Twist Release Cap (Knob) - ST
Plunger - Single Twist
Spring - Single Twist